Features
EPM-660,EPM-662
Introduction
EPM-660,EPM662 support 13.3" E ink ePaper driving and provide USB interface for data integration. Partner can apply  the ready divining module to design their own EPD device
for different application.
Specifications
Display Screen Size 285.8 x 213.65 mm
Resolution 1600 x 1200 pixels

Dimensions
Control BoardEPM-660, EPM662
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPM-660-101 13.3" Black/White ePaper module (wide range temperature)
EPM-662-101 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper module
Packing List
Model Name Part No. Description
EPM-660 EPM-660-101 1. 13.3" Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board
EPM-662 EPM-662-101 1. 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board
* All Eink Panel inspection criteria refer to Eink CAS & Inspection standard document.
* Note: E Ink Recommend condition for storage:
Temperature: 20 +-10 degree C